7.6cm.

Swing Horizontal

< 149cm - 30.5cm

39.4cm

343cm
57.2cm

343cm

Mounting | |
Plate Center
17.0em | ¥

14cm - 82.5cm

ANDREVW MARTIN

Frankfort

Wall Light

A wall light with a hand-rubbed antique brass stem,

mahogany accents and a long cylindrical linen shade.

Frankfort is designed by AERIN, with just enough
European design-led chic. It exudes cool,

contemporary smoothness. Choose your preference in
either installing by hardwiring into the wall or plug in

as standard. Available also as a floor lamp.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Product Weight:
Recommended
Bulb Type:
Collection:

Assembly:

IP Rating:
Packed Weight:
EU Commodity
Code:

US Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP0466
57.2 (cm)
14 (cm)
75.6 (cm)
4 (kg)

E14

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified
Electrician To Install Is
Recommended.

P20
5.5 (kg)
94051990

9405109190

China






